PEPPERS DEL/ & BUTCHER

GERMAN DEL/
CORPORATE SOUARE NAPLES

2019 PHONE 239-643-2008 FAX 239-643-6443
E- MAIL PEPPERSNAPLES @QYAHO00.COM

Served from 11,00 AM il 2.00Fresh Homemade Soup S0z $2.99,

160z $5.25, 520z $6.99

CREAM OF BROCCOLI ,CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

GOULASH sOUP

Special Entress incl. two sides of your choice for $9.99

GERMAN SAUERBRATEN (SWEET & SOUR MARINATED BEEF)
SWEDISH MEATBALLS, CHICKEN PARMESAN, PASTA WITH VEGETABLES & CHICKEN

Every Day Entrees

BREADED PORK CUTLET (SCHNITZEL) ,ROTISSERIE CHICKEN
BRATWURST & SAUERKRAUT, HOT LEBERKAESE

Hot Sides

SPAETZLE
RED CABBAGE

COLD SANDWICHES

MASHED POTATOES

o SMOKED TURKEY

o SMOKED HAM

o ROAST BEEF

o CHICKEN SALAD

o ITAUAN

o LIVERWURST

o RACHEL

o % COLD SANDWICH
o SIGNATURE SALAD
o CHEF SALAD

ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99
$6.99
$7.99
$3.99
$499
$4.99

Cold Sides & Salads

BAVARIAN OR AMERICAN POTATO
SALAD

BAVARIAN OR AMERICAN COLESLAW
PICKLED BEETS

CUCUMBER & TOMATO SALAD
MACARONI SALAD

HOT SANDWICHES

BRATWURST & SAUERKRAUT $7.99

BAVARIAN MEATLOAF $7.99
BREADED SCHNITZEL $8.99
REUBEN $8.99
SCHNITZEL REUBEN $9.99
BLT $8.99
HAM & CHEESE $8.99
ADD BACON $1.00



