# PEPPERS DELI & BUTCHER

GERMAN DELI

## 4165 CORPORATE SQUARE, NAPLES

THURSADY JANUARY 177 2019 PHONE 239-643-2008 FAX 239-643-6443

E- MAIL PEPPERSNAPLES@YAHOO.COM

Served from 11:00 AM til 2:00Freeh Homemade Soup 80z \$2.99,

16oz \$5.25, 32oz \$8.99

## CREAM OF BROCCOLI ,CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP GOULASH SOUP

Special Entrees incl. two sides of your choice for \$9.99

GERMAN SAUERBRATEN (SWEET & SOUR MARINATED BEEF)
SWEDISH MEATBALLS, CHICKEN PARMESAN, PASTA WITH VEGETABLES & CHICKEN

Every Day Entrees

BREADED PORK CUTLET (SCHNITZEL) ,ROTISSERIE CHICKEN BRATWURST & SAUERKRAUT, HOT LEBERKAESE

### Hot Sides

- MASHED POTATOES
- SPAETZLE
- RED CABBAGE
- ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS

#### Cold Sides & Salads

- BAVARIAN OR AMERICAN POTATO
   SALAD
- BAVARIAN OR AMERICAN COLESLAW
- PICKLED BEETS
- CUCUMBER & TOMATO SALAD
- MACARONI SALAD

#### **COLD SANDWICHES**

### HOT SANDWICHES

•	SMOKED TURKEY	\$7.99		
•	SMOKED HAM	\$7.99		
•	ROAST BEEF	\$7.99	BRATWURST & SAUERKRAUT	\$7.99 \$7.99
•	CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.99	BAVARIAN MEATLOAF	
•	ITALIAN	\$8.99	<ul> <li>BREADED SCHNITZEL</li> </ul>	\$8.99
•	LIVERWURST	\$6.99	·	\$8.99
•	RACHEL	\$7.99	• SCHNITZEL REUBEN	\$9.99
•	1/2 COLD SANDWICH	\$3.99	• <b>BLT</b>	\$8.99
	SIGNATURE SALAD	\$ 4.99	• HAM & CHEESE	\$8.99
•	CHEF SALAD	\$4.99	<ul> <li>ADD BACON</li> </ul>	\$1.00